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Q1 Overall, how satisfied are you with your undergraduate education?

Answered: 193  Skipped: 0

Very Saste _
Generally
Satisfied
Neutral
Generally
Dissatisfied
Very
Dissatisfied
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very Satisfied 31.09% 60
Generally Satisfied 44.04% 85
Neutral 13.47% 26
Generally Dissatisfied 7.25% 14
Very Dissatisfied 4.15% 8
TOTAL 193

Q2 Thinking about your entire experience at Johnson College, how
satisfied are you with each of the following?

Answered: 193  Skipped: 0

Level of
intellectual...
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Overall
quality of...

Opportunities
to participa...

Sociallifeon
campus

Opportunities
for personal...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Very Satisfied [l Generally Satisfied 7] Generally Dissatisfied

. Very Dissatisfied
VERY GENERALLY GENERALLY VERY TOTAL
SATISFIED SATISFIED DISSATISFIED DISSATISFIED
Level of intellectual excitement on campus 22.28% 62.18% 11.40% 4.15%
43 120 22 8 193
Overall quality of instruction 30.89% 54.45% 10.99% 3.66%
59 104 21 7 191
Opportunities to participate in activities 27.37% 58.95% 11.58% 2.11%
outside the classroom 52 112 22 4 190
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Social life on campus 20.00% 59.47% 17.89% 2.63%

38 113 34 5 190
Opportunities for personal growth and 34.55% 56.02% 8.90% 0.52%
development 66 107 17 1 191

Q3 Would you encourage a high school senior who resembles youwhen
you were a high school senior (same background, abilities, interests, and
temperament) to attend Johnson College?

Answered: 193  Skipped: 0

Definitely
would

Probably would

Maybe

Probably would
not

Definitely
would not

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Definitely would 37.31% 72
Probably would 26.94% 52
Maybe 20.73% 40
Probably would not 9.33% 18
Definitely would not 5.70% 11
TOTAL 193

Q4 Thinking about your entire experience at Johnson College, how
satisfied are you with each of the following?

Answered: 190  Skipped: 3
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Academic
Advising

Out-of-class
availability...

Opportunities
to gethands...

Availability
of academic...

Availability
ofcoursesy...

4183
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Quiality of
instruction ...

Quiality of
instruction ...

Quiality of
instruction ...

Quality of
instruction ...
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0% 10% 20%

Very Satisfied
Very Dissatisfied

30% 40%

Generally Satisfied
NotApplicable

50% 60% 70%

SurveyMonkey

80% 90% 100%

Generally Dissatisfied

VERY GENERALLY GENERALLY VERY NOT TOTAL

SATISFIED SATISFIED DISSATISFIED DISSATISFIED APPLICABLE

Academic Advising 36.17% 51.06% 6.91% 2.66% 3.19%
68 96 13 5 6 188

Out-of-class availability of faculty 35.98% 49.74% 8.47% 3.17% 2.65%
68 94 16 6 5 189

Opportunities to get hands-on 50.00% 40.00% 7.37% 2.63% 0.00%
experience in my major 95 76 14 5 0 190

Availability of academic support 30.00% 58.95% 5.79% 2.11% 3.16%
services 57 112 11 4 6 190

Availability of courses you wanted 17.89% 45.79% 10.53% 6.84% 18.95%
to take outside your major 34 87 20 13 36 190

Quiality of instruction in humanities 18.42% 40.00% 6.84% 2.63% 32.11%
and arts courses 35 76 13 5 61 190

Quality of instruction in science and 23.81% 61.38% 4.76% 6.88% 3.17%
math courses 45 116 9 13 6 189

Quiality of instruction in social 16.93% 46.03% 5.82% 2.12% 29.10%
science courses 32 87 11 4 55 189

Quality of instruction in your 47.37% 44.74% 3.68% 3.16% 1.05%
Program Major courses 90 85 7 6 2 190

Q5 What is your major? If you have more than one major, pleasechose
your primary major.

Answered: 190  Skipped: 3
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Advanced
Manufacturin...

Architectural
Drafting &...

Automotive
Technology

Biomedical
Equipment...

Carpentry &
Cabinetmakin...

Computer
Information...

Diesel Truck
Technology

Electrical
Construction...

Electronic
Engineering...

Heating,
Ventilation ...

Logistics &
Supply Chain...

Physical
Therapist...

Project
Management

Radiologic
Technology

Veterinary
Technology

Diesel
Preventative...

Welding
Technology...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Advanced Manufacturing Engineering Technology 2.11% 4

. . . 2.63% 5
Architectural Drafting & Design Technology °

Automotive Technology 4.74% 9
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Biomedical Equipment Technology

Carpentry & Cabinetmaking Technology
Computer Information Technology

Diesel Truck Technology

Electrical Construction & Maintenance Technology
Electronic Engineering Technology

Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning Technology
Logistics & Supply Chain Management

Physical Therapist Assistant

Project Management

Radiologic Technology

Veterinary Technology

Diesel Preventative Maintenance Technology (Certificate)

Welding Technology (Certificate)
TOTAL

2.63%

7.89%

11.05%

8.42%

7.89%

1.58%

6.84%

0.53%

3.68%

1.05%

12.63%

13.68%

0.00%

12.63%

SurveyMonkey

5
15
21
16
15

3

13

24

26

24

190

Q6 While attending Johnson College, did you participate in any ofthe
following

Answered: 189
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Internship

PALs

Volunteer
Service

Peer Tutor

Stress Buster
Week

On Campus
Activities (...

Off Campus
Activities (...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Yes . No

YES NO TOTAL

Internship 44.15%  55.85%
83 105 188

PALs 14.81%  85.19%
28 161 189

Volunteer Service 29.26%  70.74%
55 133 188

Peer Tutor 11.11% 88.89%
21 168 189

Stress Buster Week 19.68% 80.32%
37 151 188
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On Campus Activities (ex. Tye Dye Cookout, Bake Sales, Trunk or Treat, Giving Tree, etc)

Off Campus Activities (ex. White-water rafting, Race for the Cure, Escape Room, Paint Ball, Rail Riders

Games, etc)

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 187
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SurveyMonkey

53.97%  46.03%

102 87

15.96%  84.04%

30 158

Q7 On the whole, how satisfied are you with your major?

92
85
69
89
13
100
100
91
83
90
75
52
72
71
85
42
60
95

Answered: 187

AVERAGE NUMBER

10/83

Skipped: 6

30 40 50 60

TOTAL NUMBER

75

100

RESPONSES

DATE

12/10/2018 1:43 PM
12/7/2018 9:24 AM
12/4/2018 4:26 PM
12/4/2018 2:33 PM
12/4/2018 1:42 PM
11/12/2018 3:49 PM
11/9/2018 5:58 PM
11/9/2018 3:48 PM
11/5/2018 11:30 AM
5/3/2018 2:54 PM
4/25/2018 10:20 AM
4/23/2018 11:42 AM
4/20/2018 12:08 PM
4/19/2018 3:13 PM
4/19/2018 3:13 PM
4/19/2018 2:34 PM
4/19/2018 2:27 PM
4/19/2018 2:24 PM

189

188

187
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19 78 4/19/2018 1:58 PM
20 98 4/19/2018 1:54 PM
21 90 4/19/2018 1:51 PM
22 10 4/19/2018 1:42 PM
23 26 4/19/2018 1:20 PM
24 85 4/19/2018 1:07 PM
25 12 4/19/2018 1:03 PM
26 75 4/19/2018 1:01 PM
27 75 4/19/2018 1:01 PM
28 90 4/19/2018 12:50 PM
29 91 4/19/2018 12:05 PM
30 70 4/18/2018 12:10 PM
31 95 4/18/2018 12:08 PM
32 72 4/18/2018 11:12 AM
33 95 4/18/2018 11:02 AM
34 96 4/18/2018 10:52 AM
35 70 4/18/2018 10:45 AM
36 64 4/18/2018 9:47 AM
37 68 4/18/2018 9:46 AM
38 76 4/18/2018 9:45 AM
39 100 4/18/2018 9:40 AM
40 76 4/18/2018 9:28 AM
41 87 4/18/2018 9:27 AM
42 71 4/18/2018 9:24 AM
43 92 4/18/2018 9:21 AM
44 83 4/18/2018 9:20 AM
45 97 4/18/2018 9:09 AM
46 91 4/18/2018 9:06 AM
47 100 4/18/2018 8:56 AM
48 70 4/15/2018 6:50 PM
49 19 4/15/2018 1:01 PM
50 85 4/13/2018 6:50 PM
51 100 4/13/2018 5:52 PM
52 50 4/13/2018 12:03 PM
53 65 4/13/2018 6:46 AM
54 83 4/12/2018 10:31 PM
55 2 4/12/2018 9:31 PM
56 67 4/12/2018 8:55 PM
57 42 4/12/2018 7:53 PM
58 50 4/12/2018 7:42 PM
59 70 4/12/2018 3:50 PM
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60 85 4/12/2018 12:39 PM
61 84 4/12/2018 12:36 PM
62 97 4/12/2018 11:07 AM
63 95 4/12/2018 10:47 AM
64 100 4/12/2018 10:31 AM
65 100 4/12/2018 10:10 AM
66 100 4/12/2018 9:12 AM
67 100 4/12/2018 9:06 AM
68 89 4/12/2018 3:10 AM
69 95 4/11/2018 7:38 PM
70 95 4/11/2018 7:35 PM
71 75 4/11/2018 9:55 AM
72 50 4/11/2018 9:13 AM
73 90 4/11/2018 2:09 AM
74 88 4/10/2018 5:22 PM
75 97 4/10/2018 5:17 PM
76 96 4/10/2018 5:16 PM
77 88 4/10/2018 12:33 PM
78 88 4/10/2018 10:08 AM
79 75 4/10/2018 7:00 AM
80 92 4/9/2018 11:07 PM
81 75 4/9/2018 8:39 PM
82 0 4/9/2018 4:57 PM
83 91 4/9/2018 1:37 PM
84 90 4/9/2018 1:35 PM
85 65 4/9/2018 9:05 AM
86 26 4/9/2018 7:25 AM
87 50 4/6/2018 11:42 AM
88 84 4/6/2018 10:04 AM
89 84 4/6/2018 10:00 AM
90 80 4/6/2018 9:28 AM
91 100 4/5/2018 10:56 PM
92 54 4/5/2018 8:30 PM
93 84 4/5/2018 4:53 PM
94 100 4/5/2018 10:35 AM
95 50 4/4/2018 3:06 PM
96 45 4/4/2018 12:42 PM
97 100 4/4/2018 12:14 PM
98 100 4/4/2018 11:44 AM
99 25 4/3/2018 8:52 PM
100 47 4/3/2018 6:59 PM
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101 90 4/3/2018 2:51 PM
102 0 4/3/2018 12:07 PM
103 45 4/3/2018 11:30 AM
104 100 4/3/2018 9:15 AM
105 94 4/2/2018 9:08 PM
106 94 4/1/2018 8:34 PM
107 92 3/31/2018 10:26 AM
108 80 3/29/2018 3:40 PM
109 84 3/29/2018 2:29 PM
110 36 3/29/2018 10:59 AM
111 86 3/28/2018 8:31 PM
112 52 3/28/2018 12:23 PM
113 95 3/28/2018 8:39 AM
114 100 3/27/2018 6:21 PM
115 85 3/27/2018 6:10 AM
116 80 3/26/2018 7:51 PM
117 100 3/26/2018 2:50 PM
118 0 3/26/2018 2:19 PM
119 100 3/26/2018 8:00 AM
120 100 3/24/2018 11:00 AM
121 66 3/23/2018 7:04 AM
122 69 3/22/2018 2:13 PM
123 95 3/22/2018 11:27 AM
124 95 3/22/2018 5:38 AM
125 100 3/21/2018 1:58 PM
126 95 3/21/2018 1:53 PM
127 100 3/21/2018 1:45 PM
128 95 3/21/2018 1:42 PM
129 79 3/21/2018 11:49 AM
130 71 3/21/2018 7:17 AM
131 100 3/20/2018 6:55 PM
132 100 3/20/2018 2:09 PM
133 79 3/20/2018 1:18 PM
134 95 3/20/2018 5:27 AM
135 90 3/19/2018 10:54 PM
136 94 3/19/2018 8:36 PM
137 88 3/19/2018 6:35 PM
138 1 3/19/2018 6:13 PM
139 80 3/19/2018 5:11 PM
140 100 3/19/2018 2:20 PM
141 100 3/19/2018 1:01 PM
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142 93 3/19/2018 12:09 PM
143 100 3/19/2018 12:02 PM
144 69 3/19/2018 11:48 AM
145 100 3/19/2018 11:18 AM
146 40 3/19/2018 11:01 AM
147 89 3/19/2018 10:58 AM
148 27 3/19/2018 9:55 AM
149 45 3/19/2018 9:53 AM
150 12 3/19/2018 9:31 AM
151 90 3/19/2018 9:26 AM
152 100 3/19/2018 9:14 AM
153 49 3/19/2018 9:06 AM
154 100 3/18/2018 10:59 PM
155 66 3/15/2018 2:20 PM
156 85 3/15/2018 2:04 PM
157 100 3/15/2018 8:23 AM
158 91 3/14/2018 6:37 PM
159 75 3/14/2018 5:35 PM
160 100 3/14/2018 2:54 PM
161 91 3/14/2018 2:40 PM
162 96 3/14/2018 11:00 AM
163 50 3/14/2018 9:17 AM
164 0 3/14/2018 8:21 AM
165 85 3/14/2018 8:20 AM
166 80 3/14/2018 7:14 AM
167 95 3/13/2018 2:23 PM
168 75 3/13/2018 1:36 PM
169 55 3/13/2018 1:11 PM
170 50 3/13/2018 10:48 AM
171 45 3/12/2018 6:16 PM
172 42 3/12/2018 6:08 PM
173 89 3/12/2018 1:10 PM
174 25 3/12/2018 12:53 PM
175 100 3/12/2018 9:36 AM
176 100 3/12/2018 9:33 AM
177 100 3/12/2018 9:33 AM
178 75 3/12/2018 8:33 AM
179 91 3/12/2018 8:32 AM
180 56 3/12/2018 8:31 AM
181 52 3/12/2018 8:31 AM
182 40 3/12/2018 8:30 AM
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183 42
184 36
185 46
186 92
187 0

SurveyMonkey

3/12/2018 8:11 AM
3/12/2018 7:59 AM
3/12/2018 7:43 AM
3/12/2018 7:36 AM
3/12/2018 7:09 AM

Q8 How satisfied are you with each of these aspects of your major?

Answered: 187

Quality of
instruction

Quality of
advising

Helpfulness of
Faculty

Availability
ofcoursesy...

Level of
intellectual...

Laboratory
experience

Opportunities
forclass...

Availability
oftutoring...

Flexibility
(i.e.timef...

Career
opportunitie...

Opportunities
toworkhand...

Opportunities
to practice...

o
[

VERY
SATISFIED

44.39%
83

45.45%
85

Quality of instruction

Quality of advising

N
w

GENERALLY
SATISFIED

34.76%
65

38.50%
72

N
(&3]

NEUTRAL

14.97%
28

10.70%
20

15/83

Skipped: 6

GENERALLY
DISSATISFIED

4.28%

3.21%
6

8

8 9
VERY
DISSATISFIED

1.60%
3
2.14%
4

10
TOTAL  WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
187 4.21
187 4.28



2018 Senior Exit Survey

Helpfulness of Faculty

Availability of courses you
wanted to take

Level of intellectual
excitement

Laboratory experience

Opportunities for class
discussion

Availability of tutoring and
other help

Flexibility (i.e. time for
electives)

Career opportunities
associated with the major

Opportunities to work
hands on

Opportunities to practice
leadership skills

47.59%
89

36.90%
69

37.43%
70

40.11%
75

44.92%
84
31.02%
58

28.34%
53

40.11%
75

51.87%
97

38.50%
72

32.62%
61

37.97%
71

36.90%
69

37.43%
70

40.11%
75
41.71%
78

35.29%
66

43.32%
81

35.29%
66

40.11%
75

13.90%
26

16.04%
30

18.18%
34

14.97%
28

13.37%
25
20.86%
39

21.93%
41

12.83%
24

8.56%
16

15.51%
29

4.28%

5.35%

10

5.35%
10
3.74%

0.00%

2.14%

9.09%

17

1.07%

2.14%

3.21%

1.60%

3.74%

2.14%

3.74%

1.60%

4.28%

5.35%

10

2.67%

2.14%

2.67%

SurveyMonkey

187

187

187

187

187

187

187

187

187

187

4.25

4.10

4.09

4.18

4.32

4.06

3.88

4.25

4.39

4.17

Q9 How satisfied are you with each of the following aspects of campus

Senseof
community on...

Climate for
different...

life?

Answered: 170

16 /83

Skipped: 23



2018 Senior Exit Survey SurveyMonkey

Degree of
ethnic/racia...

Studentclubs
and...

Guest speakers
and Campus-w...

Feeling of
security on...
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Opportunities
to participa...

Opportunities
toworkon...

Opportunities
tostudyor...

0% 10%

20% 30%

40% 50%

Very Dissatisfied . Generally Dissatisfied
[ Very satisfied [l Not Applicable

VERY

DISSATISFIED

Sense of community on campus 4.71%
8

Climate for different student groups on 2.96%
campus 5
Degree of ethnic/racial diversity of the 4.76%
campus 8

GENERALLY
DISSATISFIED

18.82%
32

15.98%
27

14.29%
24

18/83

60% 70%

80%

Generally Satisfied

GENERALLY
SATISFIED

47.65%
81

48.52%
82

46.43%
78

VERY
SATISFIED

14.71%
25

16.57%
28

14.88%
25

90% 100%

SurveyMonkey

NOT TOTAL
APPLICABLE
14.12%

24 170
15.98%

27 169
19.64%

33 168
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Student clubs and organizations
Guest speakers and Campus-wide events
Feeling of security on campus

Opportunities to participate in clubs and
sports

Opportunities to work on student-led
projects or group activities that created
and/or built things in the process

Opportunities to study or work outside the
classroom

4.12%

3.53%

7.06%
12

7.65%
13

5.29%

7.06%
12

17.65%
30

21.18%
36

17.06%
29

19.41%
33

14.71%
25

11.76%
20

48.82%
83

45.29%
7

42.35%
72

41.76%
71

45.29%
7

48.82%
83

14.12%
24

13.53%
23

22.35%
38

15.29%
26

18.24%
31

23.53%
40

SurveyMonkey
15.29%
26 170
16.47%
28 170
11.18%
19 170
15.88%
27 170
16.47%
28 170
8.82%
15 170

Q10 Did you actively participate in any of the following while in school?

Athletics

Clubs

Student
Publications

Student
Government

Religious or
Spiritual Group

Political Group

Cultural/Ethnig
Organization

Volunteer
Service

Academic
Clubs, Honor...

Other Student
Organization...

Noneofthe
above

0%  10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Athletics

20%

Answered: 170

30%

40% 50%

19/83

Skipped: 23

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES

10.00%

17
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Clubs

Student Publications
Student Government
Religious or Spiritual Group
Political Group
Cultural/Ethnic Organization

Volunteer Service

Academic Clubs, Honor Societies, Professional Associations

Other Student Organizations or Clubs

None of the above

Total Respondents: 170

Q11 | have been able to find a balance between my academic workand

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
TOTAL

0%

10%

extracurricular activities

20%

Answered: 170

30%

40% 50%

20/83

Skipped: 23

60% 70%

RESPONSES
21.76%

59.41%

16.47%

2.35%

80%

22.35%

5.88%

8.82%

5.29%

5.29%

5.29%

25.29%

10.59%

18.24%
58.24%

90% 100%

SurveyMonkey

38

10

15

43

18

31

99

37

101

28

170
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Q12 How satisfied are you with each of the following campusservices
and facilities?

Answered: 167  Skipped: 26

Food Services

Administration
S...

Athletic and
recreational...

Student
housing...
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Library
facilities a...

Psychological
counseling...

Student health
services (ot...

Campus security.

22 /83
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Classrooms

Laboratory
facilities a...

Workshop
facilities f...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Very Satisfied . Generally Satisfied Generally Dissatisfied
[ VeryDissatisfied [l Not Applicable

VERY GENERALLY GENERALLY VERY NOT TOTAL

SATISFIED SATISFIED DISSATISFIED DISSATISFIED  APPLICABLE

Food Services 37.72% 31.14% 19.16% 7.78% 4.19%
63 52 32 13 7 167
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Administration's responsiveness
to student concerns

Athletic and recreational facilities

Student housing facilities

Library facilities and resources

Psychological counseling
services

Student health services (other
than counseling)

Campus security
Classrooms

Laboratory facilities and
equipment

Workshop facilities for your
classes

25.30%
42

16.27%
27

9.09%
15

22.29%
37

16.27%
27

12.65%
21

15.66%
26

24.24%
40

28.92%
48

31.52%
52

34.94%
58

37.35%
62

18.79%
31

45.78%
76

22.89%
38

26.51%
a4

33.73%
56

44.24%
73

40.36%
67

30.91%
51

24.70%
41

24.70%
41

20.00%
33

21.69%
36

19.28%
32

19.28%
32

21.69%
36

22.42%
37

19.28%
32

21.82%
36

9.64%
16

6.02%
10

1.82%
3

5.42%
9

4.22%
7

3.61%
6

10.24%
17

5.45%
9

8.43%
14

7.88%
13

SurveyMonkey
5.42%
9 166
15.66%
26 166
50.30%
83 165
4.82%
8 166
37.35%
62 166
37.95%
63 166
18.67%
31 166
3.64%
6 165
3.01%
5 166
7.88%
13 165

Q13 Based on what you know now, how well do you think your
undergraduate experience prepared you to select scholarly or

professional information from a variety of sources?

VeryWell, |
am familiar...

OK, I think |
know the bes...

Not sure, am
very confuse...

Poorly, Ido
not know how...

ANSWER CHOICES

Very Well, | am familiar with this process

OK, I think I know the best places to find information

10%

Answered: 167

20%

40% 50%

24/ 83

60%

Skipped: 26

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
35.93%

54.49%

91
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5.39% 9
Not sure, | am very confused when | need to find information from multiple sources
Poorly, | do not know how to do this 4.19% 7
TOTAL 167

Q14 Tell us what you will expect to be doing THIS FALL. (Mark allthat
apply)

Answered: 167  Skipped: 26
Working for
pay full-time
Working for
pay part-time

Starting my
own company ...

Attending a 4
year insitution

Enrolledin
someother...

Other

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Working for pay full-time 84.43% 141
Working for pay part-time 14.37% 24
Starting my own company or organization 8.38% 14
Attending a 4 year insitution 4.79% 8
Enrolled in some other education program (such as completing a certificate or post-associate program) 10.78% 18
Other 8.98% 15

Total Respondents: 167

Q15 How helpful has advice from your parents or guardians been asyou
make plans for next year?

Answered: 166  Skipped: 27
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Very helpful

Somewhat
helpful

Notvery
helpful

I haven't
asked...
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very helpful 39.16% 65
Somewhat helpful 33.13% 55
Not very helpful 3.01% 5
| haven't asked for/received advice or assistance from my parents or guardians 24.70% 41
TOTAL 166

Q16 Have you talked with any alumni of Johnson College to helpyou
make plans for next year?

Answered: 166  Skipped: 27

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 31.33% 52
No 68.67% 114
TOTAL 166
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Q17 How many faculty members know you well enough to provide a
professional recommendation concerning your qualifications for a jobor
advanced degree work?

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 166

#

1 5
2 4
3 3
4 93
5 5
6 50
7 72
8 74
9 75
10 2
11 48
12 30
13 25
14 1
15 56
16 92
17 15
18 2
19 3
20 2

Answered: 166

10

AVERAGE NUMBER

20

27183

29

Skipped: 27

30 40

TOTAL NUMBER

4,876

50

RESPONSES

DATE

12/10/2018 2:20 PM
12/7/2018 9:35 AM
12/4/2018 4:48 PM
12/4/2018 2:36 PM
11/12/2018 3:52 PM
11/9/2018 3:52 PM
11/5/2018 11:40 AM
5/3/2018 2:55 PM
4/25/2018 10:25 AM
4/23/2018 11:44 AM
4/20/2018 12:11 PM
4/19/2018 3:20 PM
4/19/2018 3:17 PM
4/19/2018 2:37 PM
4/19/2018 2:29 PM
4/19/2018 2:27 PM
4/19/2018 2:03 PM
4/19/2018 1:57 PM
4/19/2018 1:55 PM
4/19/2018 1:45 PM

166
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

7
0
89

93

50

10
50
100

78
74

65
10
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4/19/2018 1:27 PM
4/19/2018 1:11 PM
4/19/2018 1:06 PM
4/19/2018 1:06 PM
4/19/2018 1:06 PM
4/19/2018 12:55 PM
4/19/2018 12:11 PM
4/18/2018 12:15 PM
4/18/2018 12:11 PM
4/18/2018 11:19 AM
4/18/2018 11:05 AM
4/18/2018 10:56 AM
4/18/2018 10:49 AM
4/18/2018 9:53 AM
4/18/2018 9:50 AM
4/18/2018 9:49 AM
4/18/2018 9:49 AM
4/18/2018 9:33 AM
4/18/2018 9:29 AM
4/18/2018 9:26 AM
4/18/2018 9:23 AM
4/18/2018 9:23 AM
4/18/2018 9:13 AM
4/18/2018 9:13 AM
4/18/2018 8:58 AM
4/15/2018 7:18 PM
4/15/2018 1:05 PM
4/13/2018 6:53 PM
4/13/2018 5:57 PM
4/13/2018 12:10 PM
4/13/2018 6:50 AM
4/12/2018 10:32 PM
4/12/2018 9:44 PM
4/12/2018 9:10 PM
4/12/2018 7:59 PM
4/12/2018 7:47 PM
4/12/2018 3:52 PM
4/12/2018 12:44 PM
4/12/2018 11:13 AM
4/12/2018 10:49 AM
4/12/2018 10:35 AM
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

100
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4/12/2018 10:13 AM
4/12/2018 9:19 AM
4/12/2018 9:12 AM
4/12/2018 3:16 AM
4/11/2018 7:41 PM
4/11/2018 10:06 AM
4/11/2018 9:18 AM
4/11/2018 2:13 AM
4/10/2018 5:27 PM
4/10/2018 5:24 PM
4/10/2018 5:21 PM
4/10/2018 10:14 AM
4/10/2018 7:08 AM
4/9/2018 11:10 PM
4/9/2018 8:44 PM
4/9/2018 5:03 PM
4/9/2018 1:41 PM
4/9/2018 7:30 AM
4/6/2018 11:54 AM
4/6/2018 10:09 AM
4/6/2018 9:47 AM
4/5/2018 10:59 PM
4/5/2018 8:35 PM
4/5/2018 4:57 PM
4/4/2018 3:08 PM
4/4/2018 12:44 PM
4/4/2018 12:20 PM
4/4/2018 11:49 AM
4/3/2018 8:57 PM
4/3/2018 7:02 PM
4/3/2018 2:55 PM
4/3/2018 12:51 PM
4/3/2018 11:33 AM
4/3/2018 9:18 AM
4/2/2018 9:11 PM
4/1/2018 8:37 PM
3/31/2018 10:29 AM
3/29/2018 3:45 PM
3/29/2018 11:04 AM
3/28/2018 8:38 PM
3/28/2018 12:29 PM



2018 Senior Exit Survey

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

95

100

23

90

30

100
85
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3/28/2018 8:43 AM
3/27/2018 6:31 PM
3/27/2018 6:18 AM
3/26/2018 7:59 PM
3/26/2018 2:55 PM
3/26/2018 2:23 PM
3/26/2018 8:17 AM
3/24/2018 11:04 AM
3/23/2018 7:10 AM
3/22/2018 2:17 PM
3/22/2018 11:30 AM
3/22/2018 5:44 AM
3/21/2018 2:01 PM
3/21/2018 1:59 PM
3/21/2018 1:50 PM
3/21/2018 1:50 PM
3/21/2018 11:50 AM
3/21/2018 7:21 AM
3/20/2018 7:00 PM
3/20/2018 2:13 PM
3/20/2018 1:26 PM
3/19/2018 11:01 PM
3/19/2018 8:40 PM
3/19/2018 6:40 PM
3/19/2018 6:17 PM
3/19/2018 5:17 PM
3/19/2018 2:27 PM
3/19/2018 1:05 PM
3/19/2018 12:15 PM
3/19/2018 12:07 PM
3/19/2018 12:01 PM
3/19/2018 11:22 AM
3/19/2018 11:07 AM
3/19/2018 11:06 AM
3/19/2018 9:59 AM
3/19/2018 9:35 AM
3/19/2018 9:32 AM
3/19/2018 9:19 AM
3/19/2018 9:09 AM
3/18/2018 11:04 PM
3/15/2018 2:27 PM
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144 3
145 3
146 15
147 2
148 15
149 85
150 4
151 70
152 2
153 4
154 10
155 3
156 2
157 75
158 2
159 10
160 50
161 6
162 7
163 6
164 75
165 30
166 2

SurveyMonkey

3/15/2018 2:08 PM
3/15/2018 8:32 AM
3/14/2018 6:41 PM
3/14/2018 5:43 PM
3/14/2018 3:01 PM
3/14/2018 2:47 PM
3/14/2018 11:03 AM
3/14/2018 9:20 AM
3/14/2018 8:24 AM
3/14/2018 8:24 AM
3/14/2018 7:20 AM
3/13/2018 2:27 PM
3/13/2018 1:39 PM
3/13/2018 1:14 PM
3/13/2018 10:53 AM
3/12/2018 9:38 AM
3/12/2018 8:43 AM
3/12/2018 8:42 AM
3/12/2018 8:42 AM
3/12/2018 8:42 AM
3/12/2018 7:48 AM
3/12/2018 7:37 AM

3/12/2018 7:13 AM

Q18 Do you expect to stay in touch with any Johnson College faculty after
graduation?

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

Yes

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 166

30%

40% 50%
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Skipped: 27

60% 70%

RESPONSES
78.92%

80%

90% 100%
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No 21.08% 35
TOTAL 166

Q19 Please tell us about your interactions with Career Services

Answered: 166  Skipped: 27

During the
current...

Prior toyour

senioryeatr,...
During your
timeatJohn...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
[ None [ Once More than once
NONE ONCE MORE TOTAL
THAN
ONCE
During the current academic year, how many times have you had a meeting with Career Services 59.04%  33.73% 7.23%
98 56 12 166
Prior to your senior year, did you have any meetings with Career Services 69.28%  23.49% 7.23%
115 39 12 166
During your time at Johnson College, how many times have you attended a workshop, seminar, 53.61% 26.51%  19.88%
info session, Resumania, or other events by Career Services 89 44 33 166

Q20 How helpful to you are the following services from Career Services
as you make plans for the future?

Answered: 166  Skipped: 27
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Generalcareer _
Specific _
o =
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Not very helpful - Somewhat helpful . Very helpful . Not Applicable
NOT VERY SOMEWHAT VERY NOT TOTAL
HELPFUL HELPFUL HELPFUL APPLICABLE
General career advice 11.45% 33.13% 27.11% 28.31%
19 55 45 47 166
Specific career field/industry 9.04% 33.73% 32.53% 24.70%
advice 15 56 54 41 166
Resume writing 7.88% 30.91% 39.39% 21.82%
13 51 65 36 165

Q21 As you make plans for the next year, how confident are you inyour
ability to do the following?

Answered: 166
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Identify
appropriate...

Effectively
plan yourow...

Presentyour
relevant...

Identify
additional...

Network with
others in yo...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

- Notconfidentatall . Somewhat confident . Generally confident
[ Very confident
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Identify appropriate employers and
positions

Effectively plan your own career

Present your relevant experiences and
skills effectively

Identify additional educational or school
options

Network with others in your industry

NOT CONFIDENT
AT ALL

1.21%
2

1.20%
2

4.22%
7

2.41%
4

4.82%
8

SOMEWHAT
CONFIDENT

15.76%
26

20.48%
34

18.07%
30

21.69%
36

21.08%
35

GENERALLY
CONFIDENT

50.91%
84

42.17%
70

40.96%
68

40.96%
68

37.95%
63

SurveyMonkey

VERY
CONFIDENT

32.12%
53

36.14%
60

36.75%
61

34.94%
58

36.14%
60

TOTAL

165

166

166

166

166

Q22 To what extent has your experience at Johnson College contributed

to your knowledge, skills, and personal development in the following
areas?

Writing
clearly and...

Communicating
well orally

Thinking
critically

Answered: 165  Skipped: 28
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Leadership
skills

Understanding
and using...

Critical
appreciation...

Creating
originalide...

Constructively|
resolving...
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Placing
current...

Industry
related...

Functioning
effectively ...

Ability to
learn onyou...

Thinking
analytically...
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Identifying
moral and...

Functioning
independentl...

Planningand
executing...

Understanding
the complexi...

Developing
self-esteem/...

Developing
global...
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Ability to use
the techniqu...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[l Very litteornone  [jj Some Quiteabit [l Very much
VERY LITTLE OR SOME QUITE A VERY TOTAL
NONE BIT MUCH

Writing clearly and effectively 15.15%  32.12% 36.97% 15.76%
25 53 61 26 165

Communicating well orally 12.20%  26.83% 39.02% 21.95%
20 44 64 36 164

Thinking critically 8.54% 23.17% 40.85% 27.44%
14 38 67 45 164

Leadership skills 10.91%  26.67% 41.21% 21.21%
18 44 68 35 165

Understanding and using quantitative reasoning and methods 12.73%  24.24% 41.21% 21.82%
21 40 68 36 165

Critical appreciation or art, music, literature 38.79%  24.85% 27.88% 8.48%
64 41 46 14 165

Creating original ideas and solutions 13.94%  31.52% 38.79% 15.76%
23 52 64 26 165

Constructively resolving interpersonal conflicts 18.79%  27.27% 39.39% 14.55%
31 45 65 24 165

Placing current problems in historical/cultural/philosophical 35.15%  24.24% 30.91% 9.70%
perspective 58 40 51 16 165

Industry related knowledge and skills 6.06%  20.00% 42.42% 31.52%
10 33 70 52 165

Functioning effectively as a member of a team 8.48%  20.00% 43.03% 28.48%
14 33 71 47 165

Ability to learn on your own 6.67%  16.97% 41.21% 35.15%
11 28 68 58 165

Thinking analytically and logically 9.15%  21.95% 41.46% 27.44%
15 36 68 45 164

Identifying moral and ethical issues 12.88%  28.22% 42.33% 16.56%
21 46 69 27 163

Functioning independently, without supervision 6.10%  25.00% 37.20% 31.71%
10 41 61 52 164
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Planning and executing complex projects 8.54%  23.78%
14 39
Understanding the complexity of social problems 16.25%  32.50%
26 52
Developing self-esteem/self-confidence 14.02%  26.22%
23 43
Developing global awareness 24.24%  33.94%
40 56
Ability to use the techniques, skills, and modern tools necessary for 6.06%  20.00%
my profession 10 33
Q23 Your Sex
Answered: 163  Skipped: 30
Female
Male
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Female 26.99%
Male 73.01%
Other (please specify) 0.00%
TOTAL
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

45.12%
74

34.38%
55

39.02%
64

30.30%
50

39.39%
65

90% 100%

DATE

Q24 Your race or ethnic group. Mark all that apply

Answered: 163  Skipped: 30

40/ 83

SurveyMonkey
22.56%

37 164
16.88%

27 160
20.73%

34 164
11.52%

19 165
34.55%

57 165

44

119

0

163
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American
Indianor... I
Asian I

Blackor
African...

Hispanic or
Latino

Native
Hawaiianor...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

American Indian or Alaska Native 3.68% 6
Asian 1.23% 2
Black or African American 2.45% 4
Hispanic or Latino 7.36% 12
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 2.45% 4
White 90.80% 148

Total Respondents: 163

Q25 What is the highest level of education completed by your motheror
stepmother?

Answered: 163  Skipped: 30
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NoHigh School
Diploma
High School
Diploma or...

Some College
or Associate...

Bachelor's
Degree
Post Graduate
or Doctoral...
Unsure/Don't
Know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No High School Diploma 4.91% 8
High School Diploma or Equivalent 37.42% 61
Some College or Associate's Degree 30.06% 49
Bachelor's Degree 17.18% 28
Post Graduate or Doctoral Degree 4.91% 8
Unsure/Don't Know 5.52% 9
TOTAL 163

Q26 What is the highest level of education completed by your fatheror
stepfather?

Answered: 163  Skipped: 30
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NoHigh School
Diploma

High School
Diploma or...

Some College
or Associate...

Bachelor's
Degree

Unsure/Don't
Know

Post Graduate
or Doctoral...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No High School Diploma 9.20%
High School Diploma or Equivalent 43.56%
Some College or Associate's Degree 25.15%
Bachelor's Degree 9.82%
Post Graduate or Doctoral Degree 2.45%
Unsure/Don't Know 9.82%
TOTAL
Q27 Did either of your parents attend Johnson College?
Answered: 163  Skipped: 30
Yes
No
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

43 /83

15

71

41

16
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Yes 9.82% 16
No 90.18% 147
TOTAL 163
Q28 Johnson College is looking for best practices to improve student-
faculty interactions. Please describe an interaction you have hadwith
faculty during your time at Johnson College that you would rate as a
positive, meaningful interaction.
Answered: 137  Skipped: 56
# RESPONSES DATE
Multiple times throughout school | had meetings with faculty about plans and directions for the 12/10/2018 2:24 PM
future.
2 My teachers were always very available for questions. | am thankful to have had such wonderful 12/4/2018 4:53 PM
teachers.
3 N/A 12/4/2018 2:39 PM
4 All faculty within my major was excellent at providing information about relevant topics in the field 11/12/2018 3:56 PM
of study. They were caring and passionate.
5 PTA faculty have been very helpful and always willing to make time for their students. 11/9/2018 3:56 PM
6 | had a lot of help and some faculty just offered help | didn’t even have to ask which | appreciate! 11/5/2018 1:15 PM
7 N/A 4/25/2018 10:28 AM
8 | was advised well. 4/23/2018 11:47 AM
9 | wasn't going to graduate this year because of my own inattention to detail. Mr. Zwanch and Mr. 4/19/2018 2:42 PM
Kozemko have helped me to get into graduation on time anyway and for that | am very grateful.
10 | had a positive experience with faculty here at Johnson 4/19/2018 2:33 PM
11 positive 4/19/2018 2:30 PM
12 helping jason fix his excursion 4/19/2018 2:09 PM
13 n/a 4/19/2018 2:00 PM
14 i use to go to library a lot at the staff was always nice and helpful 4/19/2018 1:59 PM
15 Diesel Shop cookout 4/19/2018 1:34 PM
16 Thought it was very good 4/19/2018 1:11 PM
17 it was good 4/19/2018 1:11 PM
18 always willing to help students 4/19/2018 1:09 PM
19 | would always go to the library every week and the staff there was always nice and helpful 4/19/2018 1:01 PM
20 My teacher Mr linko helping with my resume for the job fair 4/19/2018 12:21 PM
21 all the faculty was very nice during any time i needed anything. 4/18/2018 12:22 PM
22 More activites 4/18/2018 12:16 PM
23 N/A 4/18/2018 11:23 AM
24 Speaking with Student Engagement to plan events was usually productive, and they're usually 4/18/2018 11:01 AM
available to help with needs while living on campus.
25 financial aid 4/18/2018 10:54 AM
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26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33

34
35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42
43

44

45
46

47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

I'd say | had some Mr.Cirba on coding on how you shouldn't rush through it, it helped me take my
time in coding and not go too fast

my English class went around interviewing faculty and the answers were very positive.
None that can be thought of at this time

yes

na

spoke with my instructor/advisor about a career path in my field | was interested in and received
great advice and information regarding it and my skill he noticed.

Mr.D from drafting was talking to me what how to do cost estimating with new stuff from this
quarter. He is very helpful.

Mr delucca gave me a lot of advice throughout the 2 semesters

| didn't get a project done in time and mr. Crichely stayed after class with me and helped me finish
it.

Having class with Mr.Stiltenpole and Mr.O'Neil.

| felt that | was able to connect with the director of the vet program and appreciated all the time she
and the other teachers spent going over tests and homework assignments with me

Becoming pregnant in my final semester was a little shocking for me at first. Once addressed to
my professors it wasn’t an issue at all and worked out perfectly, since | was dealing with animals |
thought it could have been an issue.

had a real life problem and mr oneal took the time to help me figure it out. has been extremely
helpful several times

The three primary instructors for me; Mr.Fornes, Mr.Goldstein, and Mr.Hopkins, have been very
helpful both during class hours and after to help with projects and enable us to get the most out of
our program.

Mr. Olsommer recommended me for a position as a commercial hvac technician which | am
currently employed.

very positive

| have gotten along very well with the new HVAC instructor, Patrick Oniel, and consider him a
friend. | also consider Gordon Olsommer to be a friend, who i met because of johnson college

At the end of class | gave an art lecture to two students and my teacher. She was very interested
in what | had to say. | felt that she was happy getting to know me since | never talked about my life
and the things | enjoy doing.

Being able to ask Campbell questions about starting my own business

The Welding Instructor | say 99.9 percent knows what he is talking about. Although the teachers in
academics need to be more informative and specific with their assignments that need to be done.

career services

talking to my teachers about real world problems and getting advise and meeting with student
engagement about some problems and learning from them.

welding class

being able to talk about real life scenarios with my instructor involving my major
Meeting Mr. Delucca at the first orientation

Had help with financial issues.

meeting my instructor

All interactions have been positive

Ms. Hassenbein, my public speaking teacher. | like how she likes my humor and wit and is more
tolerant of my pranks and antics
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4/18/2018 10:04 AM

4/18/2018 9:55 AM
4/18/2018 9:53 AM

4/18/2018 9:52 AM
4/18/2018 9:37 AM

4/18/2018 9:26 AM
4/18/2018 9:24 AM

4/18/2018 9:20 AM

4/18/2018 9:01 AM
4/15/2018 7:30 PM

4/15/2018 1:10 PM
4/13/2018 6:58 PM

4/13/2018 6:05 PM

4/13/2018 12:31 PM

4/13/2018 6:57 AM

4/12/2018 11:12 PM

4/12/2018 10:34 PM
4/12/2018 10:20 PM

4/12/2018 8:07 PM

4/12/2018 7:53 PM
4/12/2018 12:50 PM

4/12/2018 11:15 AM
4/12/2018 10:42 AM

4/12/2018 10:18 AM
4/12/2018 9:26 AM

4/12/2018 9:25 AM
4/12/2018 3:19 AM

4/11/2018 7:48 PM
4/11/2018 10:08 AM

4/11/2018 9:40 AM



2018 Senior Exit Survey
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59
60

61
62

63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78

79

80

81

82

83
84

85

86

For my English courses, my teacher tells me at I'm doing better and better as the time go by. | find
that meaning full since I'm okay with English.

Meeting Mr. DeLucca and having him as a mentor throughout my welding education.

| had a conversation with my instructor about problems that were going on, and he gave me advice
about what to do about it. i consider it very positive.

meeting Mr. Delucca

Working off-site on projects with my major instructor.
Ability to contact my instructor whenever needed.
time spent out side on nice days

Nothing worth remembering

Need to get a bit more organized down in richmond.
Working with Jason. Mr.K

N/A

Jim from food services always makes my day!

they will luck for e solution to your problems as soon as possible and in the best way.
good | had questions they were answered

Our instructor helped us out

Faculty helped me resolve scheduling issues.

All of my interactions with student engagement have been awesome. Tara, Nolan, and Laura Jane
are all amazing people and they are great at their positions.

Mr. Campbell helping you with anything from projects at school or personal stuff like jobs after
college

Asking for advice.

good

Talking with me. DelLucca

Talked with my teacher. It was awesome.

Mr. D from the drafting department took teaching to another level relating it all to a real life
scenario, I've learned more from this mans personal experience and teaching than I did attending
engineering school at a past institution. he was an outstanding resource and got me exactly where
| wanted to be.

One interaction | would rate as positive would be when one of my grades were falling low in one of
my classes and my instructor informed me of this and made a plan with me to help bring my grade

up.
Great teachers good learning experience

Roseanne Martinetti was very helpful to my success at Johnson College. She helped me prepare
my resume, consider potential career options and help me gain confidence from participating in
the Girls on Fire for Technology conference on campus this past month.

An interaction that stands out the most is Shane Kraynak math class | learned more in one
semester than | ever learned in any math course.

The most i had was talking to my major professor about the field.
N/A

| would have to say that every interaction with an employee is a great one! They always help you
when help is asked for.

An interaction | had that | would consider meaningful would be when my instructor pulled me aside
to tell me how much my grades have improved from the prior semester and to keep up the good
work.
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4/11/2018 2:24 AM

4/10/2018 5:40 PM
4/10/2018 5:34 PM

4/10/2018 5:25 PM
4/10/2018 10:22 AM

4/9/2018 11:12 PM
4/9/2018 8:50 PM

4/9/2018 5:12 PM
4/9/2018 1:51 PM

4/9/2018 7:36 AM

4/6/2018 11:59 AM
4/6/2018 10:14 AM
4/5/2018 11:05 PM

4/5/2018 8:40 PM
4/4/2018 3:14 PM

4/4/2018 12:25 PM
4/4/2018 11:53 AM

4/3/2018 9:05 PM

4/3/2018 7:06 PM
4/3/2018 2:58 PM
4/3/2018 12:53 PM
4/3/2018 11:37 AM
4/3/2018 9:30 AM

4/2/2018 9:17 PM

4/1/2018 8:40 PM

3/29/2018 11:13 AM

3/28/2018 8:47 PM

3/28/2018 12:35 PM
3/28/2018 8:49 AM

3/27/2018 6:40 PM

3/27/2018 6:30 AM
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87
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95
96
97

98
99
100

101
102

103
104

105

106
107

108

109
110

111
112

113
114
115
116
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N/A
Nothing stands out with me

When | was applying to other schools to continue my education they were very supportive and
done as much as they could to make sure | succeeded.

Almost every interaction with the three wonderful ladies in my major were positive and meaningful.
| could ask them about anything and they would find the answer if they didn't know it. | knew |
could depend on them all along the way.

One on one study sessions with Mrs. Byrne
The exercise room
My Radiology teachers were great-they were always available to help in any way they could.

my instructors were always willing to help in any way they could including demonstrating industry
practices and easier ways of doing things

Asking my teacher a question on an electrical problem i was having
Academic meeting

they interacted with me when they saw that i was missing out on class and got me back on track
to getting back all the time

Got turned down on trying to change classes
None

| was slacking in my second semester Mr K and a few other staff memebers had academic
probation meeting with me and lit a fire under me it really helped me grow as a man and change
my approach i am now a 3.7 student which i am very very happy about as well as my family

All the Radiologic Technology faculty is very nice and helpful

| was touched when Mr. Santiago told my class that he genuinely cares about us and wants us to
have long, successful careers.

several short interactions in the café and they were all positive
Really did not have one.

A discussion with Mr. Hampton about different types of interviews that employers have used with
some previous students.

The effort my teachers put in to keep me in the program after my back surgery.

The professors here at Johnson are exceptional individuals who bring their experiences from the
work force and real world to the classroom. Giving students the understanding of what is going to
be expected of us when we walk across the stage and graduate.

| would say | feel comfortable talking to all of the radiology teachers. They are very easy to talk to
and you can go to them with any problems.

All

| am a work study at the HSC building working as a receptionist. My bosses, Melissa Cencetti and
Nicole Farbricatore, gave me a positive experience and continuously had positive interactions.

When | couldn't figure out a good way to study | got help and it brought my grades up to passing.

Being able to talk to Mrs. Konopka for advice on how to appropriately leave a job for a new offer.
Being that | had never quit a job before she gave me great advice on how to give a 2 weeks notice
and how to write a letter of resignation.

Mrs.melnyk getting me at job at NVRH

Any time there were any concerns, they were addressed effectively by the Vet Tech faculty.
Talking with Mr. Delucca about any aspect of welding is always very helpful
None

All my CIT teachers have been very helpful and knowledgeable
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SurveyMonkey

3/26/2018 8:26 PM
3/26/2018 2:26 PM

3/26/2018 8:24 AM

3/24/2018 11:09 AM

3/23/2018 7:16 AM
3/22/2018 11:36 AM

3/22/2018 5:55 AM
3/21/2018 2:06 PM

3/21/2018 2:05 PM
3/21/2018 1:59 PM
3/21/2018 1:58 PM

3/21/2018 11:52 AM
3/21/2018 9:16 AM
3/21/2018 7:30 AM

3/20/2018 2:18 PM
3/19/2018 11:09 PM

3/19/2018 8:45 PM
3/19/2018 5:22 PM

3/19/2018 2:44 PM

3/19/2018 1:10 PM
3/19/2018 12:29 PM

3/19/2018 12:13 PM

3/19/2018 11:25 AM
3/19/2018 11:22 AM

3/19/2018 11:16 AM
3/19/2018 10:07 AM

3/19/2018 9:40 AM
3/19/2018 9:37 AM
3/19/2018 9:24 AM
3/19/2018 9:11 AM
3/18/2018 11:09 PM
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most of my lectures were positive

My relationship with my rad tech teachers is very close and meaningful. They are always there to
guide us and counsel us when we need them.

My instructors will talk to us about getting into the IT field and help us understand that an employer
doesn’t expect us to remember every detail we learned within our two years. It helps us to be
relaxed when going into the real world.

our instructors are willing to go out of their way to help the Rad students to succeed

One on one learning. If | had a problem understanding, they were more than willing to help me
understand. Which helped me to maintain an A- average. AWESOME!

My Instructor teaching me

| am able to voice my opinion freely about any issues in the program or with instructors and my "go
to" faculty member addresses the issue appropriately or helps me to addresses it appropriately

Once | was asking my instructor to fill out a graduation paper. | handed it into the lady who's paper
it was she said